
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 ‘North of Moscow"
8.24 Dajos Bela Orchestra |

8.28 ‘Palace of Varieties" (BBC
programme)
. O Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Evening Prayer
9.30 Black Dyke Mills Band,
"Poem" (Fibich)
9.33 Swing session arranged byFrank Beadle
10. 0 Close down
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Op.m. Recordings0 The Smile Family
© Tunes of the Times
O Mid-week Function
0
45
Records at Random
Close down

Wednesday, August I1ZB ct,|
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Uncle Tom
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Shopping. Reporter(Sally)1.45 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 The Editor’s Daughter

2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session4.0 Women’s World (Marina)
4.45 The Junior Quiz
6. The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Conflict
Famous New Zealanders4 Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol*oe (Thea and

8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories
8.20 Hollywood Holiday (first
broadcast)8.45 Ernest Bliss
9. 5 Their Finest Hour10.0 Behind the Microphone(Rod Talbot)
10.15 Serenade
11. 0 London News |
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, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Morning Melodies
Ma Perkins
Big Sister12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.30 p.m.. Shopping Reporter’ssession1.0 Garden of Music
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2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 Musical programme
4. 0 Women’s World
4.45 The Junior Quiz

|6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 The Hawk7.0 famous New Zealanders
Officer CrosbySubmarine Patrol
So the Story GoesCurrent Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Hollywood Holiday (first
adcast)
King of QuizTheir Finest Hour
Serenade
London News

3ZB Sa me
,»7.0,8.45 a.m. London NewsBreakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Movie Magazine
Ma Perkins
Big Sister

‘ Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
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2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3.30 Reserved
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 The Junior Quiz6. 0 The’ Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.16 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Those We Love
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Short Short Stories
8.20 Hollywood Holiday (first
broadcast)
8.45 Pearl of Pezores
9. 1 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter
10.15 Listeners’ Club
10.30 Serenade41.0 London News

eB
_ 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News30 Health Talk
2. QO Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 ig Sister12. 0 unch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Jessie)2.0 Thg Editor’s Daughter

2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service’ session
(Joyce)
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)
4.45 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Ridee
Again!
6.15 London News
Good Music
Famous New Zealanders
Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
Places in the NewsCurrent Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Hollywood Holiday (first

broadcast)8.45 Never a Dull Moment9. 0 Their Finest Hour
11. © London News
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6. 0,7.0,8.45a,m. London News
Age
Health Talk
0-9.30 Good Morning9.90 Current Ceiling Prices6. Op.m. Variety6.15 London News
6.30 Variety6.45 The Dark Horse
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.30 Woman in White
7.45 Moon Over Africa
8. Q0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 For Ever Young
8.20 Hollywood (first
broadcast)
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
9.30 The Motoring sen10. 0 Close down

Why Bayer'$ Aspirin
gives such amazinglyfast relief from pain

3STEPSINSTEADOF/
Money can't buy this giant
tablet: For it is made with
aspirin powder in it8 original
etate: Although normal 8ize

6a 0 tablets could be made from
such powder; Bayer manue
facture goes beyond this:

To giveBayer'8 Aspirin ito remarkable disintegratingepeed,3
eteps are taken instead of one:
1. Theaspirinpowderis testedand compressed into
tablets8 timeslargerthanthenormaloneg: 2 These
G6 99giants" are crushed~reduced again to powder
which is passed through an extremely fine screen3 After the "binder"1 added, the famiiarBayer8
Tabletsbearing the famous croby &8 made.
Thiepainstaking 3-weyoperationisresponsiblefortheastonish-
ingly fast disintegrating action 0f Beyer'8 AspirinGan action
80swift thatBayer'8Aspirin80e80work t0relievepainakost
the instant you take1

Bottle 0f24W_Bottko0 ICO,49

BAYERS
ASPIRINTablets
DletrIbucors; Fassett8 JohnonLrd-MannersStreet;Wellington:3050a

WoolNeverGets
'Ctammy
PROVED To BE HEALTHIEST
Tabric NEXT THESkin

(Withacknowledgments to Torridon)
Wool absorbs perspiration and other moisture but only
gives itupslowlybyevaporation,thusprotecting thebodyfrom suddenchilling: Woolwill absorb up to30%of it8ownweightofmoisture withoutfeelingdampOrclammy
a8other fibresdo: Nootherfabricallows80much latitude
for the 'breathing' of the pores and the change of ai
between skin and vest; etc:

ForHealth in wear
And years in use
You want the woollens
Made byBruce

BRRUCE 25
King %Woollens

TheBruceWoollen ManufacturingCo.Ltds,Milton,Otago.


